
Sr. No. Roll Number First Name Category Score 1 Score 2 Total wtg-H wtg-n/n wtg-bd wtg-ca wtg-s T/Wtg G.Total

1 1602990548 Parth Haryana General Open 45 17 62 10 10 72

2 1602990423 Deepankur Scheduled Caste 38 21.5 59.5 10 10 69.5

3 1602990053 Divya Haryana General Open 35 21 56 10 10 66

4 1602990273 Suchitra All India Open Category 34 22 56 10 10 66

5 1602990532 nikunj Haryana General Open 37 18.5 55.5 10 10 65.5

6 1602990183 preeti All India Open Category 33 21 54 10 10 64

7 1602990237 RUCHIKA Haryana General Open 37 16.75 53.75 10 10 63.75

8 1602990550 PARVEEN Economic Backward Class 35 18.5 53.5 10 10 63.5

9 1602990361 ANKIT Haryana General Open 37 20.5 57.5 5 5 62.5

10 1602990614 ROHIT Haryana General Open 35 17 52 10 10 62

11 1602990627 SACHIN Economic Backward Class 40 22 62 0 62

12 1602990018 Anju All India Open Category 39 22.5 61.5 0 61.5 FNS

13 1602990044 DEEPTI Haryana General Open 36 15.5 51.5 10 10 61.5

14 1602990077 jyoti Haryana General Open 35 16.5 51.5 10 10 61.5

15 1602990139 NEHA Haryana General Open 37 13.5 50.5 10 10 60.5

16 1602990141 NEHA Haryana General Open 34 16 50 10 10 60

17 1602990205 Rananjayaa Haryana General Open 37 23 60 0 60

18 1602990689 SUMIT Haryana General Open 38 22 60 0 60

19 1602990602 Riship Haryana General Open 39 20.5 59.5 0 59.5

20 1602990037 Chetna All India Open Category 33 16 49 10 10 59

21 1602990067 INDU Scheduled Caste 31 18 49 10 10 59

22 1602990142 NEHA Haryana General Open 33 16 49 10 10 59

23 1602990184 Preeti Haryana General Open 42 7 49 10 10 59

24 1602990355 Ankit BC Class A 36 23 59 0 59

25 1602990162 POOJA Haryana General Open 33 15.5 48.5 10 10 58.5

26 1602990296 vagmika All India Open Category 35 13.5 48.5 10 10 58.5

27 1602990048 DIKSHA Haryana General Open 35 23.25 58.25 0 58.25

28 1602990073 JYOTI Haryana General Open 38 19.5 57.5 0 57.5

29 1602990343 AMIT Haryana General Open 40 17.5 57.5 0 57.5

30 1602990599 RAVINDER Haryana General Open 38 19.5 57.5 0 57.5

31 1602990325 AKSHAY MEHLA Haryana General Open 38 19 57 0 57

32 1602990408 BINNY Haryana General Open 32 14.5 46.5 10 10 56.5

33 1602990504 MOHIT Haryana General Open 37 14.5 51.5 5 5 56.5

34 1602990151 PARVEEN KUMARIHaryana General Open 34 16.5 50.5 5 5 55.5

35 1602990457 JATIN Haryana General Open 35 10.5 45.5 10 10 55.5

36 1602990014 ANJALI Haryana General Open 40 5 45 10 10 55

37 1602990289 SWATI Haryana General Open 26 14 40 10 5 15 55

38 1602990257 SHATAKSHI All India Open Category 30 14.5 44.5 10 10 54.5

39 1602990299 VEENU Haryana General Open 33 21.5 54.5 0 54.5

40 1602990567 PUNEET Economic Backward Class 39 15.5 54.5 0 54.5

41 1602990633 SACHIN Haryana General Open 39 15.5 54.5 0 54.5

42 1602990025 Anu BC Class A 32 12 44 10 10 54

43 1602990003 ABHILASHA Haryana General Open 38 5.5 43.5 10 10 53.5

44 1602990163 Pooja - 32 11.5 43.5 10 10 53.5

45 1602990206 RASHMI Haryana General Open 32 11.5 43.5 10 10 53.5

46 1602990210 REENA Scheduled Caste 32 11.5 43.5 10 10 53.5

47 1602990376 ANURAG Economic Backward Class 37 16.5 53.5 0 53.5

48 1602990461 JITENDER Haryana General Open 33 20.5 53.5 0 53.5

49 1602990056 DIVYA Haryana General Open 34 9 43 10 10 53

50 1602990103 MANISHA Haryana General Open 32 11 43 10 10 53

51 1602990300 VINAY Haryana General Open 36 17 53 0 53

52 1602990708 SUNNY Economic Backward Class 33 20 53 0 53

53 1602990144 NEHA Haryana General Open 32 10.5 42.5 10 10 52.5

54 1602990168 POOJA BC Class B 32 10.5 42.5 10 10 52.5

55 1602990778 YOGESH All India Open Category 39 13.5 52.5 0 52.5

56 1602990263 SHWETA BC Class B 27 15 42 10 10 52

57 1602990426 DEVENDER Haryana General Open 30 17 47 5 5 52

58 1602990551 PARVEEN Haryana General Open 36 16 52 0 52

59 1602990569 RAGHVENDER Haryana General Open 29 18 47 5 5 52

60 1602990658 SATYAVANT Haryana General Open 33 16 49 3 3 52

61 1602990741 VIKAS Haryana General Open 36 10.75 46.75 5 5 51.75

62 1602990189 PREETY DESHWALHaryana General Open 31 10.5 41.5 10 10 51.5

63 1602990619 Sachin Haryana General Open 34 17 51 0 51

64 1602990096 LAVANYA Haryana General Open 29 16.5 45.5 5 5 50.5

65 1602990265 SOBHA BC Class B 36 4.5 40.5 10 10 50.5

66 1602990463 JOGENDER Economic Backward Class 32 18.5 50.5 0 50.5

67 1602990098 MADHU Haryana General Open 26 9.25 35.25 10 5 15 50.25

68 1602990394 ashish Haryana General Open 32 18 50 0 50

69 1602990447 HIMANSHU Haryana General Open 33 17 50 0 50

70 1602990664 SHRAWAN KUMARBC Class A 26 14 40 10 10 50

71 1602990749 VIKASH Haryana General Open 36 14 50 0 50

72 1602990042 DEEPIKA Haryana General Open 30 9.5 39.5 10 10 49.5

73 1602990546 Parmod BC Class A 39 10.5 49.5 0 49.5

74 1602990553 PARVEEN KUMARHaryana General Open 34 10.5 44.5 5 5 49.5

75 1602990590 Ravi All India Open Category 35 14.5 49.5 0 49.5

76 1602990634 SACHIN DALAL Haryana General Open 29 15.5 44.5 5 5 49.5

77 1602990636 Sagar Haryana General Open 32 17.5 49.5 0 49.5

78 1602990016 ANJU Haryana General Open 30 9.25 39.25 10 10 49.25

79 1602990367 ANKUSH DAHIYA Haryana General Open 31 8.25 39.25 10 10 49.25

80 1602990009 Anchal BC Class B 34 5 39 10 10 49
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81 1602990342 AMIT Scheduled Caste 27 17 44 5 5 49

82 1602990435 DIVYA Haryana General Open 36 13 49 0 49

83 1602990440 GURMAIL All India Open Category 33 16 49 0 49

84 1602990730 VIJAY BC Class A 34 5 39 10 10 49

85 1602990765 VISHAL Haryana General Open 28 21 49 0 49

86 1602990050 DIMPLE Haryana General Open 27 21.5 48.5 0 48.5

87 1602990310 AJAY Haryana General Open 41 7.5 48.5 0 48.5

88 1602990527 NEERAJ Scheduled Caste 37 1.5 38.5 10 10 48.5

89 1602990595 RAVIKANT Haryana General Open 34 14.5 48.5 0 48.5

90 1602990726 VIDYANAND Haryana General Open 35 13.5 48.5 0 48.5

91 1602990303 Aashish Haryana General Open 30 18 48 0 48

92 1602990330 AMANDEEP Haryana General Open 40 8 48 0 48

93 1602990398 ASHUTOSH Haryana General Open 26 22 48 0 48

94 1602990493 MANJEET Haryana General Open 37 11 48 0 48

95 1602990509 MONISH Haryana General Open 32 6 38 10 10 48

96 1602990568 PUSPENDER Haryana General Open 29 19 48 0 48

97 1602990603 ROBIN Haryana General Open 30 18 48 0 48

98 1602990748 VIKASH Haryana General Open 29 19 48 0 48

99 1602990057 GARIMA Haryana General Open 37 10.75 47.75 0 47.75

100 1602990432 DINESH All India Open Category 37 10.75 47.75 0 47.75 FNS

101 1602990266 sonali Haryana General Open 35 12.5 47.5 0 47.5

102 1602990574 RAHUL Haryana General Open 27 10.5 37.5 10 10 47.5

103 1602990616 Rohit Haryana General Open 31 11.5 42.5 5 5 47.5

104 1602990750 VIKASH Haryana General Open 36 11.5 47.5 0 47.5

105 1602990776 YOGESH Haryana General Open 32 10.5 42.5 5 5 47.5

106 1602990352 ANAND BC Class B 36 11.25 47.25 0 47.25

107 1602990110 manisha BC Class B 33 14 47 0 47

108 1602990747 VIKASH Haryana General Open 29 18 47 0 47

109 1602990756 VIKRAM Haryana General Open 36 11 47 0 47

110 1602990155 POOJA BC Class A 37 9.5 46.5 0 46.5

111 1602990363 ANKIT Haryana General Open 32 14.5 46.5 0 46.5

112 1602990545 PARMOD Haryana General Open 29 12.5 41.5 5 5 46.5

113 1602990556 PARVESH Haryana General Open 35 11.5 46.5 0 46.5

114 1602990661 Shantnu Haryana General Open 24 22.5 46.5 0 46.5

115 1602990665 Shubhankar Haryana General Open 34 12.5 46.5 0 46.5

116 1602990740 VIKAS Haryana General Open 30 16.5 46.5 0 46.5

117 1602990450 INDERJEET Haryana General Open 35 11.25 46.25 0 46.25

118 1602990106 MANISHA Haryana General Open 36 0 36 10 10 46

119 1602990126 MONIKA Haryana General Open 32 4 36 10 10 46

120 1602990324 Akshay All India Open Category 36 10 46 0 46

121 1602990333 AMIT Haryana General Open 31 10 41 5 5 46

122 1602990391 ASHISH Haryana General Open 31 15 46 0 46

123 1602990539 Pankaj Scheduled Caste 30 16 46 0 46

124 1602990626 Sachin Haryana General Open 30 16 46 0 46

125 1602990630 SACHIN Haryana General Open 30 16 46 0 46

126 1602990283 SUNITA Scheduled Caste 25 10.75 35.75 10 10 45.75

127 1602990742 VIKAS Haryana General Open 35 10.75 45.75 0 45.75

128 1602990380 ARUN Haryana General Open 33 12.5 45.5 0 45.5

129 1602990413 DEEPAK Haryana General Open 34 11.5 45.5 0 45.5

130 1602990611 ROHIT Haryana General Open 33 12.5 45.5 0 45.5

131 1602990681 SUMEET Haryana General Open 41 4.5 45.5 0 45.5

132 1602990022 Annu Haryana General Open 29 6 35 10 10 45

133 1602990046 DEEPTI KUMARI Haryana General Open 32 3 35 10 10 45

134 1602990208 RAVINA BC Class A 25 10 35 10 10 45

135 1602990372 Anuj Haryana General Open 29 16 45 0 45

136 1602990406 BHARPUR Haryana General Open 33 12 45 0 45

137 1602990417 DEEPAK Haryana General Open 27 8 35 10 10 45

138 1602990431 DINESH Haryana General Open 31 14 45 0 45

139 1602990691 SUMIT Haryana General Open 36 9 45 0 45

140 1602990696 SUNIL Haryana General Open 32 13 45 0 45

141 1602990264 Simran Haryana General Open 30 14.5 44.5 0 44.5

142 1602990379 Arun Haryana General Open 34 10.5 44.5 0 44.5

143 1602990502 MOHIT Haryana General Open 37 7.5 44.5 0 44.5

144 1602990563 PRAVEEN Haryana General Open 34 10.5 44.5 0 44.5

145 1602990577 RAHUL Haryana General Open 36 5.5 41.5 3 3 44.5

146 1602990593 RAVI KUMAR Haryana General Open 37 7.5 44.5 0 44.5

147 1602990659 SHAKTI Haryana General Open 34 10.5 44.5 0 44.5

148 1602990086 KIRAN Haryana General Open 32 12 44 0 44

149 1602990331 AMANDEEP Haryana General Open 32 12 44 0 44

150 1602990395 Ashish kumar Haryana General Open 29 15 44 0 44

151 1602990445 HARVINDER Haryana General Open 28 16 44 0 44

152 1602990452 JAGVINDER Haryana General Open 33 11 44 0 44

153 1602990643 SANDEEP Haryana General Open 29 15 44 0 44

154 1602990655 SANJEEV Haryana General Open 32 12 44 0 44

155 1602990709 Suraj BC Class A 31 13 44 0 44

156 1602990716 SURENDER SINGHHaryana General Open 27 12 39 5 5 44

157 1602990759 vinay All India Open Category 32 12 44 0 44

158 1602990764 Virender Haryana General Open 30 14 44 0 44

159 1602990768 VISHAL Haryana General Open 33 11 44 0 44

160 1602990769 VISHWAJIT Haryana General Open 33 11 44 0 44

161 1602990332 AMARJEET Haryana General Open 28 15.5 43.5 0 43.5

162 1602990401 BALRAJ Scheduled Caste 32 11.5 43.5 0 43.5

163 1602990605 ROBIN Scheduled Caste 31 12.5 43.5 0 43.5



164 1602990712 SURAJ SINGH Scheduled Caste 30 13.5 43.5 0 43.5

165 1602990624 SACHIN Haryana General Open 32 8.75 40.75 2.5 2.5 43.25

166 1602990320 AJIT Scheduled Caste 36 7 43 0 43

167 1602990386 ASHISH Haryana General Open 31 12 43 0 43

168 1602990412 DEEPAK Scheduled Caste 29 14 43 0 43

169 1602990415 DEEPAK Haryana General Open 29 14 43 0 43

170 1602990470 KAPIL DEV Haryana General Open 32 11 43 0 43

171 1602990485 MANDEEP BC Class B 32 11 43 0 43

172 1602990642 SANDEEP Haryana General Open 28 15 43 0 43

173 1602990649 SANDEEP SAHIL Haryana General Open 32 11 43 0 43

174 1602990359 ANKIT Haryana General Open 27 10.5 37.5 5 5 42.5

175 1602990382 ARVIND Haryana General Open 30 12.5 42.5 0 42.5

176 1602990052 DIVYA Scheduled Caste 28 14 42 0 42 FNS

177 1602990411 DEEPAK Haryana General Open 31 11 42 0 42

178 1602990425 DEVENDER Haryana General Open 33 9 42 0 42

179 1602990505 MOHIT Haryana General Open 31 11 42 0 42

180 1602990647 sandeep Haryana General Open 31 11 42 0 42

181 1602990699 Sunil Economic Backward Class 33 8.75 41.75 0 41.75

182 1602990181 PREETI All India Open Category 34 7.5 41.5 0 41.5

183 1602990312 AJAY Haryana General Open 30 11.5 41.5 0 41.5

184 1602990477 KULJEET SINGH Haryana General Open 36 5.5 41.5 0 41.5

185 1602990564 PRAVEEN Haryana General Open 31 10.5 41.5 0 41.5

186 1602990043 DEEPIKA All India Open Category 31 10 41 0 41

187 1602990066 Himanshi Haryana General Open 28 13 41 0 41

188 1602990244 SAPNA BC Class A 36 5 41 0 41

189 1602990443 HARISH BC Class B 24 17 41 0 41

190 1602990571 RAHUL Haryana General Open 30 11 41 0 41

191 1602990583 RAJESH Haryana General Open 32 9 41 0 41

192 1602990723 umesh Haryana General Open 34 7 41 0 41

193 1602990755 VIKRAM Haryana General Open 30 11 41 0 41 FNS

194 1602990012 ANJALI Scheduled Caste 30 10.5 40.5 0 40.5

195 1602990015 anjali All India Open Category 29 11.5 40.5 0 40.5

196 1602990191 PRITI BC Class B 33 7.5 40.5 0 40.5

197 1602990326 Aman Scheduled Caste 32 8.5 40.5 0 40.5

198 1602990476 KULDEEP Haryana General Open 34 6.5 40.5 0 40.5

199 1602990698 sunil Haryana General Open 32 8.25 40.25 0 40.25

200 1602990024 ANSHU Haryana General Open 30 5 35 5 5 40

201 1602990362 ANKIT Haryana General Open 24 11 35 5 5 40

202 1602990496 MANJEET Haryana General Open 30 10 40 0 40

203 1602990544 PARIKSHIT Haryana General Open 25 15 40 0 40

204 1602990575 Rahul Haryana General Open 26 14 40 0 40

205 1602990045 DEEPTI Haryana General Open 26 13.75 39.75 0 39.75

206 1602990280 SUMATI Haryana General Open 28 11.5 39.5 0 39.5

207 1602990339 AMIT Haryana General Open 33 6.5 39.5 0 39.5

208 1602990479 LOVE BC Class A 34 5.5 39.5 0 39.5

209 1602990641 sandeep Haryana General Open 28 11.5 39.5 0 39.5

210 1602990597 RAVINDER Haryana General Open 28 11.25 39.25 0 39.25

211 1602990309 AJAY BC Class A 35 4 39 0 39

212 1602990381 arvind Haryana General Open 28 11 39 0 39

213 1602990392 Ashish BC Class A 31 8 39 0 39

214 1602990494 MANJEET Haryana General Open 34 5 39 0 39

215 1602990519 NAVEEN Haryana General Open 28 11 39 0 39

216 1602990746 VIKASH Scheduled Caste 36 3 39 0 39

217 1602990345 AMIT Haryana General Open 27 11.75 38.75 0 38.75

218 1602990116 MEHAK Haryana General Open 36 2.5 38.5 0 38.5

219 1602990138 Neetu All India Open Category 26 12.5 38.5 0 38.5

220 1602990187 PREETI Haryana General Open 27 11.5 38.5 0 38.5

221 1602990197 PRIYANKA Haryana General Open 24 14.5 38.5 0 38.5

222 1602990360 ANKIT Haryana General Open 31 7.5 38.5 0 38.5

223 1602990430 Dinesh Scheduled Caste 28 10.5 38.5 0 38.5

224 1602990467 KALICHARAN Haryana General Open 28 10.5 38.5 0 38.5

225 1602990534 NISHANT Haryana General Open 28 10.5 38.5 0 38.5

226 1602990586 RANDEEP Haryana General Open 28 10.5 38.5 0 38.5

227 1602990719 TINKU - 30 8.5 38.5 0 38.5

228 1602990091 KOMAL BC Class B 29 9 38 0 38

229 1602990364 ANKUR Haryana General Open 31 7 38 0 38

230 1602990416 DEEPAK Haryana General Open 31 7 38 0 38

231 1602990692 SUMIT Haryana General Open 27 11 38 0 38

232 1602990530 NIKESH Haryana General Open 30 7.75 37.75 0 37.75

233 1602990652 SANJAY BC Class A 27 10.75 37.75 0 37.75

234 1602990329 AMAN KUMAR Haryana General Open 27 10.5 37.5 0 37.5

235 1602990570 RAHUL Haryana General Open 25 12.5 37.5 0 37.5

236 1602990728 VIJAY Haryana General Open 31 6.5 37.5 0 37.5

237 1602990088 Kirti Haryana General Open 31 6 37 0 37

238 1602990422 DEEPAK KUMAR Economic Backward Class 31 6 37 0 37

239 1602990427 Dharmender Haryana General Open 30 7 37 0 37

240 1602990533 NISANT Haryana General Open 32 5 37 0 37

241 1602990733 VIKAS - 30 7 37 0 37

242 1602990761 VINOD Scheduled Caste 37 0 37 0 37

243 1602990322 AKEEL BC Class B 24 12.75 36.75 0 36.75

244 1602990482 Mahipal Economic Backward Class 29 7.75 36.75 0 36.75

245 1602990671 SOHIT Haryana General Open 29 7.75 36.75 0 36.75

246 1602990258 SHEETAL Haryana General Open 28 8.5 36.5 0 36.5



247 1602990344 AMIT Haryana General Open 26 10.5 36.5 0 36.5 FNS

248 1602990351 ANAND Haryana General Open 25 11.5 36.5 0 36.5

249 1602990640 SANDEEP Economic Backward Class 26 10.5 36.5 0 36.5

250 1602990662 SHASHI BC Class A 28 8.5 36.5 0 36.5

251 1602990663 SHEMSHER Haryana General Open 26 10.5 36.5 0 36.5

252 1602990120 MONI Haryana General Open 30 6.25 36.25 0 36.25

253 1602990562 PRATEEK Scheduled Caste 24 12.25 36.25 0 36.25

254 1602990194 Priya All India Open Category 24 12 36 0 36

255 1602990228 RITU Haryana General Open 28 8 36 0 36

256 1602990318 ajay Haryana General Open 28 8 36 0 36

257 1602990387 ASHISH Haryana General Open 29 7 36 0 36

258 1602990469 KANNAV Haryana General Open 29 7 36 0 36

259 1602990587 RAVI Haryana General Open 29 7 36 0 36

260 1602990618 ROHIT MALIK Haryana General Open 27 9 36 0 36

261 1602990676 sonu Haryana General Open 27 9 36 0 36

262 1602990727 vijay BC Class A 25 10.75 35.75 0 35.75

263 1602990313 AJAY Scheduled Caste 25 10.5 35.5 0 35.5

264 1602990315 AJAY Scheduled Caste 32 3.5 35.5 0 35.5

265 1602990383 ASHISH Haryana General Open 26 9.5 35.5 0 35.5

266 1602990541 PARAS BC Class B 25 10.5 35.5 0 35.5

267 1602990598 RAVINDER BC Class B 26 9.5 35.5 0 35.5

268 1602990752 VIKASH Haryana General Open 25 10.5 35.5 0 35.5

269 1602990409 BUNTY Scheduled Caste 24 11.25 35.25 0 35.25

270 1602990174 Poonam Scheduled Caste 24 11 35 0 35

271 1602990195 PRIYANKA Haryana General Open 25 10 35 0 35

272 1602990225 RITU Haryana General Open 32 3 35 0 35

273 1602990350 AMIT KUMAR Haryana General Open 27 8 35 0 35

274 1602990419 DEEPAK Haryana General Open 29 6 35 0 35

275 1602990451 Jagdeep BC Class B 29 6 35 0 35

276 1602990529 NEETU Haryana General Open 31 4 35 0 35

277 1602990609 ROHIT Scheduled Caste 27 7.5 34.5 0 34.5

278 1602990637 SAHIL Scheduled Caste 34 0 34 0 34

279 1602990679 SUBHASH Scheduled Caste 28 6 34 0 34

280 1602990715 SURENDER Scheduled Caste 25 9 34 0 34

281 1602990441 GURVINDER Scheduled Caste 32 1.5 33.5 0 33.5

282 1602990460 JITENDER Scheduled Caste 27 6 33 0 33



Sr. No. Roll Number First Name Category Score 1 Score 2 Total T/Wtg G.Total

1 1602990548 Parth Haryana General Open 45 17 62 10 72

2 1602990627 SACHIN Economic Backward Class 40 22 62 10 72

3 1602990423 Deepankur Scheduled Caste 38 21.5 59.5 10 69.5

4 1602990237 RUCHIKA Haryana General Open 37 16.75 53.75 15 68.75

5 1602990361 ANKIT Haryana General Open 37 20.5 57.5 10 67.5

6 1602990614 ROHIT Haryana General Open 35 17 52 15 67

7 1602990044 DEEPTI Haryana General Open 36 15.5 51.5 15 66.5

8 1602990408 BINNY Haryana General Open 32 14.5 46.5 20 66.5

9 1602990053 Divya Haryana General Open 35 21 56 10 66

10 1602990139 NEHA Haryana General Open 37 13.5 50.5 15 65.5

11 1602990532 nikunj Haryana General Open 37 18.5 55.5 10 65.5

12 1602990141 NEHA Haryana General Open 34 16 50 15 65

13 1602990689 SUMIT Haryana General Open 38 22 60 5 65

14 1602990067 INDU Scheduled Caste 31 18 49 15 64

15 1602990142 NEHA Haryana General Open 33 16 49 15 64

16 1602990184 Preeti Haryana General Open 42 7 49 15 64

17 1602990206 RASHMI Haryana General Open 32 11.5 43.5 20 63.5

18 1602990210 REENA Scheduled Caste 32 11.5 43.5 20 63.5

19 1602990550 PARVEEN Economic Backward Class 35 18.5 53.5 10 63.5

20 1602990056 DIVYA Haryana General Open 34 9 43 20 63

21 1602990073 JYOTI Haryana General Open 38 19.5 57.5 5 62.5

22 1602990343 AMIT Haryana General Open 40 17.5 57.5 5 62.5

23 1602990599 RAVINDER Haryana General Open 38 19.5 57.5 5 62.5

24 1602990325 AKSHAY MEHLA Haryana General Open 38 19 57 5 62

25 1602990077 jyoti Haryana General Open 35 16.5 51.5 10 61.5

26 1602990504 MOHIT Haryana General Open 37 14.5 51.5 10 61.5

27 1602990151 PARVEEN KUMARI Haryana General Open 34 16.5 50.5 10 60.5

28 1602990457 JATIN Haryana General Open 35 10.5 45.5 15 60.5

29 1602990205 Rananjayaa Haryana General Open 37 23 60 0 60

30 1602990289 SWATI Haryana General Open 26 14 40 20 60

31 1602990042 DEEPIKA Haryana General Open 30 9.5 39.5 20 59.5

32 1602990299 VEENU Haryana General Open 33 21.5 54.5 5 59.5

33 1602990567 PUNEET Economic Backward Class 39 15.5 54.5 5 59.5

34 1602990590 Ravi All India Open Category 35 14.5 49.5 10 59.5

35 1602990602 Riship Haryana General Open 39 20.5 59.5 0 59.5

36 1602990633 SACHIN Haryana General Open 39 15.5 54.5 5 59.5

37 1602990355 Ankit BC Class A 36 23 59 0 59

38 1602990730 VIJAY BC Class A 34 5 39 20 59

39 1602990003 ABHILASHA Haryana General Open 38 5.5 43.5 15 58.5

40 1602990162 POOJA Haryana General Open 33 15.5 48.5 10 58.5

41 1602990376 ANURAG Economic Backward Class 37 16.5 53.5 5 58.5

42 1602990461 JITENDER Haryana General Open 33 20.5 53.5 5 58.5

43 1602990595 RAVIKANT Haryana General Open 34 14.5 48.5 10 58.5

44 1602990726 VIDYANAND Haryana General Open 35 13.5 48.5 10 58.5

45 1602990048 DIKSHA Haryana General Open 35 23.25 58.25 0 58.25

46 1602990103 MANISHA Haryana General Open 32 11 43 15 58

47 1602990300 VINAY Haryana General Open 36 17 53 5 58

48 1602990708 SUNNY Economic Backward Class 33 20 53 5 58

49 1602990748 VIKASH Haryana General Open 29 19 48 10 58

50 1602990778 YOGESH All India Open Category 39 13.5 52.5 5 57.5

51 1602990426 DEVENDER Haryana General Open 30 17 47 10 57

52 1602990551 PARVEEN Haryana General Open 36 16 52 5 57

53 1602990569 RAGHVENDER Haryana General Open 29 18 47 10 57

54 1602990658 SATYAVANT Haryana General Open 33 16 49 8 57

55 1602990741 VIKAS Haryana General Open 36 10.75 46.75 10 56.75

56 1602990189 PREETY DESHWAL Haryana General Open 31 10.5 41.5 15 56.5

57 1602990126 MONIKA Haryana General Open 32 4 36 20 56

58 1602990619 Sachin Haryana General Open 34 17 51 5 56

59 1602990096 LAVANYA Haryana General Open 29 16.5 45.5 10 55.5

60 1602990265 SOBHA BC Class B 36 4.5 40.5 15 55.5

61 1602990380 ARUN Haryana General Open 33 12.5 45.5 10 55.5
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62 1602990463 JOGENDER Economic Backward Class 32 18.5 50.5 5 55.5

63 1602990098 MADHU Haryana General Open 26 9.25 35.25 20 55.25

64 1602990014 ANJALI Haryana General Open 40 5 45 10 55

65 1602990394 ashish Haryana General Open 32 18 50 5 55

66 1602990447 HIMANSHU Haryana General Open 33 17 50 5 55

67 1602990664 SHRAWAN KUMAR BC Class A 26 14 40 15 55

68 1602990749 VIKASH Haryana General Open 36 14 50 5 55

69 1602990553 PARVEEN KUMAR Haryana General Open 34 10.5 44.5 10 54.5

70 1602990634 SACHIN DALAL Haryana General Open 29 15.5 44.5 10 54.5

71 1602990636 Sagar Haryana General Open 32 17.5 49.5 5 54.5

72 1602990016 ANJU Haryana General Open 30 9.25 39.25 15 54.25

73 1602990367 ANKUSH DAHIYA Haryana General Open 31 8.25 39.25 15 54.25

74 1602990025 Anu BC Class A 32 12 44 10 54

75 1602990342 AMIT Scheduled Caste 27 17 44 10 54

76 1602990435 DIVYA Haryana General Open 36 13 49 5 54

77 1602990764 Virender Haryana General Open 30 14 44 10 54

78 1602990765 VISHAL Haryana General Open 28 21 49 5 54

79 1602990050 DIMPLE Haryana General Open 27 21.5 48.5 5 53.5

80 1602990310 AJAY Haryana General Open 41 7.5 48.5 5 53.5

81 1602990527 NEERAJ Scheduled Caste 37 1.5 38.5 15 53.5

82 1602990303 Aashish Haryana General Open 30 18 48 5 53

83 1602990330 AMANDEEP Haryana General Open 40 8 48 5 53

84 1602990398 ASHUTOSH Haryana General Open 26 22 48 5 53

85 1602990493 MANJEET Haryana General Open 37 11 48 5 53

86 1602990509 MONISH Haryana General Open 32 6 38 15 53

87 1602990568 PUSPENDER Haryana General Open 29 19 48 5 53

88 1602990603 ROBIN Haryana General Open 30 18 48 5 53

89 1602990057 GARIMA Haryana General Open 37 10.75 47.75 5 52.75

90 1602990144 NEHA Haryana General Open 32 10.5 42.5 10 52.5

91 1602990168 POOJA BC Class B 32 10.5 42.5 10 52.5

92 1602990574 RAHUL Haryana General Open 27 10.5 37.5 15 52.5

93 1602990616 Rohit Haryana General Open 31 11.5 42.5 10 52.5

94 1602990750 VIKASH Haryana General Open 36 11.5 47.5 5 52.5

95 1602990776 YOGESH Haryana General Open 32 10.5 42.5 10 52.5

96 1602990352 ANAND BC Class B 36 11.25 47.25 5 52.25

97 1602990110 manisha BC Class B 33 14 47 5 52

98 1602990263 SHWETA BC Class B 27 15 42 10 52

99 1602990747 VIKASH Haryana General Open 29 18 47 5 52

100 1602990155 POOJA BC Class A 37 9.5 46.5 5 51.5

101 1602990312 AJAY Haryana General Open 30 11.5 41.5 10 51.5

102 1602990363 ANKIT Haryana General Open 32 14.5 46.5 5 51.5

103 1602990477 KULJEET SINGH Haryana General Open 36 5.5 41.5 10 51.5

104 1602990545 PARMOD Haryana General Open 29 12.5 41.5 10 51.5

105 1602990556 PARVESH Haryana General Open 35 11.5 46.5 5 51.5

106 1602990665 Shubhankar Haryana General Open 34 12.5 46.5 5 51.5

107 1602990740 VIKAS Haryana General Open 30 16.5 46.5 5 51.5

108 1602990450 INDERJEET Haryana General Open 35 11.25 46.25 5 51.25

109 1602990106 MANISHA Haryana General Open 36 0 36 15 51

110 1602990333 AMIT Haryana General Open 31 10 41 10 51

111 1602990630 SACHIN Haryana General Open 30 16 46 5 51

112 1602990283 SUNITA Scheduled Caste 25 10.75 35.75 15 50.75

113 1602990742 VIKAS Haryana General Open 35 10.75 45.75 5 50.75

114 1602990191 PRITI BC Class B 33 7.5 40.5 10 50.5

115 1602990413 DEEPAK Haryana General Open 34 11.5 45.5 5 50.5

116 1602990611 ROHIT Haryana General Open 33 12.5 45.5 5 50.5

117 1602990681 SUMEET Haryana General Open 41 4.5 45.5 5 50.5

118 1602990022 Annu Haryana General Open 29 6 35 15 50

119 1602990046 DEEPTI KUMARI Haryana General Open 32 3 35 15 50

120 1602990372 Anuj Haryana General Open 29 16 45 5 50

121 1602990406 BHARPUR Haryana General Open 33 12 45 5 50

122 1602990417 DEEPAK Haryana General Open 27 8 35 15 50

123 1602990431 DINESH Haryana General Open 31 14 45 5 50

124 1602990691 SUMIT Haryana General Open 36 9 45 5 50

125 1602990696 SUNIL Haryana General Open 32 13 45 5 50



126 1602990379 Arun Haryana General Open 34 10.5 44.5 5 49.5

127 1602990502 MOHIT Haryana General Open 37 7.5 44.5 5 49.5

128 1602990546 Parmod BC Class A 39 10.5 49.5 0 49.5

129 1602990577 RAHUL Haryana General Open 36 5.5 41.5 8 49.5

130 1602990593 RAVI KUMAR Haryana General Open 37 7.5 44.5 5 49.5

131 1602990641 sandeep Haryana General Open 28 11.5 39.5 10 49.5

132 1602990659 SHAKTI Haryana General Open 34 10.5 44.5 5 49.5

133 1602990086 KIRAN Haryana General Open 32 12 44 5 49

134 1602990331 AMANDEEP Haryana General Open 32 12 44 5 49

135 1602990395 Ashish kumar Haryana General Open 29 15 44 5 49

136 1602990445 HARVINDER Haryana General Open 28 16 44 5 49

137 1602990452 JAGVINDER Haryana General Open 33 11 44 5 49

138 1602990643 SANDEEP Haryana General Open 29 15 44 5 49

139 1602990655 SANJEEV Haryana General Open 32 12 44 5 49

140 1602990709 Suraj BC Class A 31 13 44 5 49

141 1602990716 SURENDER SINGH Haryana General Open 27 12 39 10 49

142 1602990759 vinay All India Open Category 32 12 44 5 49

143 1602990768 VISHAL Haryana General Open 33 11 44 5 49

144 1602990769 VISHWAJIT Haryana General Open 33 11 44 5 49

145 1602990345 AMIT Haryana General Open 27 11.75 38.75 10 48.75

146 1602990332 AMARJEET Haryana General Open 28 15.5 43.5 5 48.5

147 1602990401 BALRAJ Scheduled Caste 32 11.5 43.5 5 48.5

148 1602990430 Dinesh Scheduled Caste 28 10.5 38.5 10 48.5

149 1602990534 NISHANT Haryana General Open 28 10.5 38.5 10 48.5

150 1602990605 ROBIN Scheduled Caste 31 12.5 43.5 5 48.5

151 1602990712 SURAJ SINGH Scheduled Caste 30 13.5 43.5 5 48.5

152 1602990320 AJIT Scheduled Caste 36 7 43 5 48

153 1602990386 ASHISH Haryana General Open 31 12 43 5 48

154 1602990412 DEEPAK Scheduled Caste 29 14 43 5 48

155 1602990415 DEEPAK Haryana General Open 29 14 43 5 48

156 1602990470 KAPIL DEV Haryana General Open 32 11 43 5 48

157 1602990485 MANDEEP BC Class B 32 11 43 5 48

158 1602990642 SANDEEP Haryana General Open 28 15 43 5 48

159 1602990649 SANDEEP SAHIL Haryana General Open 32 11 43 5 48

160 1602990432 DINESH All India Open Category 37 10.75 47.75 0 47.75 FNS

161 1602990266 sonali Haryana General Open 35 12.5 47.5 0 47.5

162 1602990359 ANKIT Haryana General Open 27 10.5 37.5 10 47.5

163 1602990382 ARVIND Haryana General Open 30 12.5 42.5 5 47.5

164 1602990411 DEEPAK Haryana General Open 31 11 42 5 47

165 1602990422 DEEPAK KUMAR Economic Backward Class 31 6 37 10 47

166 1602990425 DEVENDER Haryana General Open 33 9 42 5 47

167 1602990505 MOHIT Haryana General Open 31 11 42 5 47

168 1602990647 sandeep Haryana General Open 31 11 42 5 47

169 1602990733 VIKAS - 30 7 37 10 47

170 1602990756 VIKRAM Haryana General Open 36 11 47 0 47

171 1602990761 VINOD Scheduled Caste 37 0 37 10 47

172 1602990699 Sunil Economic Backward Class 33 8.75 41.75 5 46.75

173 1602990564 PRAVEEN Haryana General Open 31 10.5 41.5 5 46.5

174 1602990661 Shantnu Haryana General Open 24 22.5 46.5 0 46.5

175 1602990244 SAPNA BC Class A 36 5 41 5 46

176 1602990391 ASHISH Haryana General Open 31 15 46 0 46

177 1602990443 HARISH BC Class B 24 17 41 5 46

178 1602990539 Pankaj Scheduled Caste 30 16 46 0 46

179 1602990571 RAHUL Haryana General Open 30 11 41 5 46

180 1602990583 RAJESH Haryana General Open 32 9 41 5 46

181 1602990626 Sachin Haryana General Open 30 16 46 0 46

182 1602990723 umesh Haryana General Open 34 7 41 5 46

183 1602990755 VIKRAM Haryana General Open 30 11 41 5 46 FNS

184 1602990012 ANJALI Scheduled Caste 30 10.5 40.5 5 45.5

185 1602990313 AJAY Scheduled Caste 25 10.5 35.5 10 45.5

186 1602990476 KULDEEP Haryana General Open 34 6.5 40.5 5 45.5

187 1602990598 RAVINDER BC Class B 26 9.5 35.5 10 45.5

188 1602990409 BUNTY Scheduled Caste 24 11.25 35.25 10 45.25

189 1602990698 sunil Haryana General Open 32 8.25 40.25 5 45.25



190 1602990024 ANSHU Haryana General Open 30 5 35 10 45

191 1602990208 RAVINA BC Class A 25 10 35 10 45

192 1602990362 ANKIT Haryana General Open 24 11 35 10 45

193 1602990451 Jagdeep BC Class B 29 6 35 10 45

194 1602990496 MANJEET Haryana General Open 30 10 40 5 45

195 1602990544 PARIKSHIT Haryana General Open 25 15 40 5 45

196 1602990575 Rahul Haryana General Open 26 14 40 5 45

197 1602990045 DEEPTI Haryana General Open 26 13.75 39.75 5 44.75

198 1602990264 Simran Haryana General Open 30 14.5 44.5 0 44.5

199 1602990479 LOVE BC Class A 34 5.5 39.5 5 44.5

200 1602990563 PRAVEEN Haryana General Open 34 10.5 44.5 0 44.5

201 1602990597 RAVINDER Haryana General Open 28 11.25 39.25 5 44.25

202 1602990309 AJAY BC Class A 35 4 39 5 44

203 1602990392 Ashish BC Class A 31 8 39 5 44

204 1602990494 MANJEET Haryana General Open 34 5 39 5 44

205 1602990519 NAVEEN Haryana General Open 28 11 39 5 44

206 1602990746 VIKASH Scheduled Caste 36 3 39 5 44

207 1602990138 Neetu All India Open Category 26 12.5 38.5 5 43.5

208 1602990187 PREETI Haryana General Open 27 11.5 38.5 5 43.5

209 1602990197 PRIYANKA Haryana General Open 24 14.5 38.5 5 43.5

210 1602990360 ANKIT Haryana General Open 31 7.5 38.5 5 43.5

211 1602990467 KALICHARAN Haryana General Open 28 10.5 38.5 5 43.5

212 1602990586 RANDEEP Haryana General Open 28 10.5 38.5 5 43.5

213 1602990719 TINKU - 30 8.5 38.5 5 43.5

214 1602990624 SACHIN Haryana General Open 32 8.75 40.75 2.5 43.25

215 1602990091 KOMAL BC Class B 29 9 38 5 43

216 1602990364 ANKUR Haryana General Open 31 7 38 5 43

217 1602990416 DEEPAK Haryana General Open 31 7 38 5 43

218 1602990652 SANJAY BC Class A 27 10.75 37.75 5 42.75

219 1602990329 AMAN KUMAR Haryana General Open 27 10.5 37.5 5 42.5

220 1602990728 VIJAY Haryana General Open 31 6.5 37.5 5 42.5

221 1602990052 DIVYA Scheduled Caste 28 14 42 0 42 FNS

222 1602990088 Kirti Haryana General Open 31 6 37 5 42

223 1602990533 NISANT Haryana General Open 32 5 37 5 42

224 1602990322 AKEEL BC Class B 24 12.75 36.75 5 41.75

225 1602990482 Mahipal Economic Backward Class 29 7.75 36.75 5 41.75

226 1602990671 SOHIT Haryana General Open 29 7.75 36.75 5 41.75

227 1602990258 SHEETAL Haryana General Open 28 8.5 36.5 5 41.5

228 1602990351 ANAND Haryana General Open 25 11.5 36.5 5 41.5

229 1602990640 SANDEEP Economic Backward Class 26 10.5 36.5 5 41.5

230 1602990662 SHASHI BC Class A 28 8.5 36.5 5 41.5

231 1602990663 SHEMSHER Haryana General Open 26 10.5 36.5 5 41.5

232 1602990120 MONI Haryana General Open 30 6.25 36.25 5 41.25

233 1602990562 PRATEEK Scheduled Caste 24 12.25 36.25 5 41.25

234 1602990043 DEEPIKA All India Open Category 31 10 41 0 41

235 1602990066 Himanshi Haryana General Open 28 13 41 0 41

236 1602990228 RITU Haryana General Open 28 8 36 5 41

237 1602990318 ajay Haryana General Open 28 8 36 5 41

238 1602990387 ASHISH Haryana General Open 29 7 36 5 41

239 1602990469 KANNAV Haryana General Open 29 7 36 5 41

240 1602990587 RAVI Haryana General Open 29 7 36 5 41

241 1602990618 ROHIT MALIK Haryana General Open 27 9 36 5 41

242 1602990676 sonu Haryana General Open 27 9 36 5 41

243 1602990727 vijay BC Class A 25 10.75 35.75 5 40.75

244 1602990315 AJAY Scheduled Caste 32 3.5 35.5 5 40.5

245 1602990326 Aman Scheduled Caste 32 8.5 40.5 0 40.5

246 1602990383 ASHISH Haryana General Open 26 9.5 35.5 5 40.5

247 1602990541 PARAS BC Class B 25 10.5 35.5 5 40.5

248 1602990174 Poonam Scheduled Caste 24 11 35 5 40

249 1602990195 PRIYANKA Haryana General Open 25 10 35 5 40

250 1602990225 RITU Haryana General Open 32 3 35 5 40

251 1602990419 DEEPAK Haryana General Open 29 6 35 5 40

252 1602990529 NEETU Haryana General Open 31 4 35 5 40

253 1602990339 AMIT Haryana General Open 33 6.5 39.5 0 39.5



254 1602990609 ROHIT Scheduled Caste 27 7.5 34.5 5 39.5

255 1602990381 arvind Haryana General Open 28 11 39 0 39

256 1602990637 SAHIL Scheduled Caste 34 0 34 5 39

257 1602990679 SUBHASH Scheduled Caste 28 6 34 5 39

258 1602990715 SURENDER Scheduled Caste 25 9 34 5 39

259 1602990116 MEHAK Haryana General Open 36 2.5 38.5 0 38.5

260 1602990441 GURVINDER Scheduled Caste 32 1.5 33.5 5 38.5

261 1602990460 JITENDER Scheduled Caste 27 6 33 5 38

262 1602990692 SUMIT Haryana General Open 27 11 38 0 38

263 1602990530 NIKESH Haryana General Open 30 7.75 37.75 0 37.75

264 1602990570 RAHUL Haryana General Open 25 12.5 37.5 0 37.5

265 1602990427 Dharmender Haryana General Open 30 7 37 0 37

266 1602990344 AMIT Haryana General Open 26 10.5 36.5 0 36.5 FNS

267 1602990194 Priya All India Open Category 24 12 36 0 36

268 1602990752 VIKASH Haryana General Open 25 10.5 35.5 0 35.5

269 1602990350 AMIT KUMAR Haryana General Open 27 8 35 0 35



C Roll Number First Name Category Score 1 Score 2 Total wtg-Q wtg-R wtg-H wtg-n/n wtg-bd wtg-ca wtg-s T/Wtg G.Total

1 1602990355 Ankit BC Class A 36 23 59 0 59

2 1602990730 VIJAY BC Class A 34 5 39 5 5 10 20 59

3 1602990664 SHRAWAN KUMAR BC Class A 26 14 40 5 10 15 55

4 1602990025 Anu BC Class A 32 12 44 10 10 54

5 1602990155 POOJA BC Class A 37 9.5 46.5 5 5 51.5

6 1602990546 Parmod BC Class A 39 10.5 49.5 0 49.5

7 1602990709 Suraj BC Class A 31 13 44 5 5 49

8 1602990244 SAPNA BC Class A 36 5 41 5 5 46

9 1602990208 RAVINA BC Class A 25 10 35 10 10 45

10 1602990479 LOVE BC Class A 34 5.5 39.5 5 5 44.5

11 1602990309 AJAY BC Class A 35 4 39 5 5 44

12 1602990392 Ashish BC Class A 31 8 39 5 5 44

13 1602990652 SANJAY BC Class A 27 10.75 37.75 5 5 42.75

14 1602990662 SHASHI BC Class A 28 8.5 36.5 5 5 41.5

15 1602990727 vijay BC Class A 25 10.75 35.75 5 5 40.75

Roll Number First Name Category Score 1 Score 2 Total wtg-Q wtg-R wtg-H wtg-n/n wtg-bd wtg-ca wtg-s T/Wtg G.Total

1 1602990265 SOBHA BC Class B 36 4.5 40.5 5 10 15 55.5

2 1602990168 POOJA BC Class B 32 10.5 42.5 10 10 52.5

3 1602990352 ANAND BC Class B 36 11.25 47.25 5 5 52.25

4 1602990110 manisha BC Class B 33 14 47 5 5 52

5 1602990263 SHWETA BC Class B 27 15 42 10 10 52

6 1602990191 PRITI BC Class B 33 7.5 40.5 5 5 10 50.5

7 1602990485 MANDEEP BC Class B 32 11 43 5 5 48

8 1602990443 HARISH BC Class B 24 17 41 5 5 46

9 1602990598 RAVINDER BC Class B 26 9.5 35.5 5 5 10 45.5

10 1602990451 Jagdeep BC Class B 29 6 35 5 5 10 45

11 1602990091 KOMAL BC Class B 29 9 38 5 5 43

12 1602990322 AKEEL BC Class B 24 12.75 36.75 5 5 41.75

13 1602990541 PARAS BC Class B 25 10.5 35.5 5 5 40.5

1 1602990550 PARVEEN Economic Backward Class 35 18.5 53.5 10 10 63.5

2 1602990567 PUNEET Economic Backward Class 39 15.5 54.5 5 5 59.5

3 1602990376 ANURAG Economic Backward Class 37 16.5 53.5 5 5 58.5

4 1602990708 SUNNY Economic Backward Class 33 20 53 5 5 58

5 1602990463 JOGENDER Economic Backward Class 32 18.5 50.5 5 5 55.5

6 1602990422 DEEPAK KUMAR Economic Backward Class 31 6 37 5 5 10 47

7 1602990699 Sunil Economic Backward Class 33 8.75 41.75 5 5 46.75

8 1602990482 Mahipal Economic Backward Class 29 7.75 36.75 5 5 41.75

9 1602990640 SANDEEP Economic Backward Class 26 10.5 36.5 5 5 41.5

1 1602990067 INDU Scheduled Caste 31 18 49 5 10 15 64

2 1602990210 REENA Scheduled Caste 32 11.5 43.5 5 5 10 20 63.5

3 1602990342 AMIT Scheduled Caste 27 17 44 5 5 10 54

4 1602990527 NEERAJ Scheduled Caste 37 1.5 38.5 5 10 15 53.5

5 1602990283 SUNITA Scheduled Caste 25 10.75 35.75 5 10 15 50.75

6 1602990401 BALRAJ Scheduled Caste 32 11.5 43.5 5 5 48.5

7 1602990430 Dinesh Scheduled Caste 28 10.5 38.5 5 5 10 48.5

8 1602990605 ROBIN Scheduled Caste 31 12.5 43.5 5 5 48.5

9 1602990712 SURAJ SINGH Scheduled Caste 30 13.5 43.5 5 5 48.5

10 1602990320 AJIT Scheduled Caste 36 7 43 5 5 48

11 1602990412 DEEPAK Scheduled Caste 29 14 43 5 5 48

12 1602990761 VINOD Scheduled Caste 37 0 37 5 5 10 47

13 1602990539 Pankaj Scheduled Caste 30 16 46 0 46

14 1602990012 ANJALI Scheduled Caste 30 10.5 40.5 5 5 45.5

15 1602990313 AJAY Scheduled Caste 25 10.5 35.5 5 5 10 45.5

16 1602990409 BUNTY Scheduled Caste 24 11.25 35.25 5 5 10 45.25

17 1602990746 VIKASH Scheduled Caste 36 3 39 5 5 44

18 1602990052 DIVYA Scheduled Caste 28 14 42 0 42

19 1602990562 PRATEEK Scheduled Caste 24 12.25 36.25 5 5 41.25

20 1602990315 AJAY Scheduled Caste 32 3.5 35.5 5 5 40.5

21 1602990326 Aman Scheduled Caste 32 8.5 40.5 0 40.5

22 1602990174 Poonam Scheduled Caste 24 11 35 5 5 40

23 1602990609 ROHIT Scheduled Caste 27 7.5 34.5 5 5 39.5

24 1602990637 SAHIL Scheduled Caste 34 0 34 5 5 39

25 1602990679 SUBHASH Scheduled Caste 28 6 34 5 5 39

26 1602990715 SURENDER Scheduled Caste 25 9 34 5 5 39

27 1602990441 GURVINDER Scheduled Caste 32 1.5 33.5 5 5 38.5

28 1602990460 JITENDER Scheduled Caste 27 6 33 5 5 38
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